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DOGSTHORPE INFANT SCHOOL 

LOCAL GOVERNING BOARD INFORMATION 2023/2024 

Governor Type Appointment 
Date  

Resigned Appointed 
By 

Contact Details Link Responsibility 

Sophia Adetutu Local Governor 01.05.2024 27.11.24 LGB   

Lee Bottrill Local Governor 21.09.2021  LGB lbottrill@hamptonacademiestrust.org.uk 
 

Pupil Premium 
Year 2 Link Governor 

Karen Grainger-
Smith 

Staff Governor 30.03.2023  LGB office@dogsthorpeinfants.org.uk  

Sue Hartropp Local Governor 01.01.2025  LGB shartropp@hamptonacademiestrust.org.uk 
 

Attendance 
SEND 
Year 2 Link Governor 

Ishfaq Hussain Local Governor 30.03.2023  LGB ihussain@hamptonacademiestrust.org.uk SEND 
Year 1 Link Governor 

Al Kingsley Trustee 01.09.2024  Trustees akingsley@hamptonacademiestrust.org.uk Head of Trustees 
Chair of LGB 
Reading & Phonics 
Attendance 
Behaviour 

Cheryl Melkowski Local Governor 12.07.2022  LGB cmelkowski@hamptonacademiestrust.org.uk 
 

Pupil Premium 
EYFS Link Governor 

Julie Tate Local Governor 01.09.2024  LGB jtate@hamptonacademiestrust.org.uk Vice Chair of LGB 
Chair of Standards 
Health & Safety 
Safeguarding 
Reading & Phonics 
Governor Development & 
Training 
Behaviour 
HT Appraisal Link 
Year 1 Link Governor 

Rebecca Waters Headteacher 01.12.2020  HAT office@dogsthorpeinfants.org.uk  

 

Governance Professional – Tina Gardner office@dogsthorpeinfants.org.uk or 01733 566849 
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